Progetti approvati dal Board dei direttori della Banca Mondiale

(14 giugno-7 luglio 2016)

Project Name

OBA SANITATION MICROFINANCE PROGRAM

National Horticulture and Livestock Project (NHLP) -
Additional Financing

Third National Solidarity Project

Vietnam Enhancing Teacher Education Program
Bihar Transformative Development Project

Sri Lanka Agriculture Sector Modernization Project

Regional Disease Surveillance Systems Enhancement
(REDISSE)

PK-Balochistan Integrated Water Resources
Management & Development Project

Afghanistan Technical Assistance Facility
Vietnam-Partnership for Market Readiness

South Sudan Health Rapid Results Project AF

KIAT GURU: IMPROVING TEACHER PERFORMANCE AND

ACCOUNTABILITY

Climate Change and Green Growth in Vietnam
HSDP Additional Finance

Technical Education Quality Improvement Project llI

North Eastern Region Power System Improvement
Project

Health Service Delivery & System Support Project

ID

P157958

P157997

P159307

P150060

P159576

P156019

P154807

P154255

P157035

P152797

P156917

P159191

P155824

P151070

P154523

P127974

P153064

Commitment
Amount*

90

57.26

95

290

125

110

200

40

3.62

90

150

201.5

470

10

Country/Area Approval Datew

Bangladesh

Afghanistan

Afghanistan
Vietnam
India

Sri Lanka

Africa

Pakistan

Afghanistan
Vietnam
South Sudan

Indonesia

Vietnam
Bangladesh
India

India

Sierra Leone

30-JUN-2016

29-JUN-2016

29-JUN-2016

29-JUN-2016

28-JUN-2016

28-JUN-2016

28-JUN-2016

28-JUN-2016

28-JUN-2016

27-JUN-2016

27-JUN-2016

27-JUN-2016

24-JUN-2016

24-JUN-2016

24-JUN-2016

24-JUN-2016

23-JUN-2016



Project Name ID
Moldova Skills Data Capacity Building P154573
Public Investment Management and Governance P147014
Support Project

Additional Financing to Nutrition and HIV/AIDS Project P156129
Mongolia Improved Governance of Extractives Project P158649

(MIGEP)

AR Flood Risk Management Support Project for the City P145686
of Buenos Aires

AFCC2/RI-Regional Great Lakes Integrated Agriculture P143307
Development Project

TZ-Rural Electrification Expansion Program P153781
Pakistan Competitiveness and Growth Development P157207
Policy Credit

Pakistan Competitiveness and Growth PBG P159839
Sindh Resilience Project P155350
Second Philippines Extractive Industries Transparency P157976

Initiative (EITI) Support Project

Tejaswini: Socioeconomic Empowerment of Adolescent P150576
Girls & Young Women

Additional Financing to IDP Living Standards and P155110
Livelihoods Project

Macroeconomic & Fiscal Management Operation P156629
Vanuatu Infrastructure Reconstruction and P156505
Improvement Project

Burundi Coffee Sector Competitiveness Project P151869
Tanzania Education and Skills for Productive Jobs P152810
Program (ESPJ)

Bangladesh Regional Waterway Transport Project 1 P154511
TZ-PSSN Additional Financing P151838

STRENGTHENING DRR COORDINATION, PLANNING AND P156774
POLICY ADVISORY CAPACITY OF ECOWAS

Commitment Country/Area Approval Date¥

03

30

22.6

0.45

200

150

200

500

420
100

15

63

66.7

40

50

55

120

360
200

1.29

Moldova

Benin

Malawi

Mongolia

Argentina

Africa

Tanzania

Pakistan

Pakistan
Pakistan

Philippines

India

Azerbaijan

Guinea

Vanuatu

Burundi

Tanzania

Bangladesh
Tanzania

Africa

23-JUN-2016

23-JUN-2016

23-JUN-2016

23-JUN-2016

22-JUN-2016

21-JUN-2016

21-JUN-2016

21-JUN-2016

21-JUN-2016

21-JUN-2016

21-JUN-2016

21-JUN-2016

17-JUN-2016

17-JUN-2016

17-JUN-2016

17-JUN-2016

16-JUN-2016

16-JUN-2016

16-JUN-2016

16-JUN-2016



Project Name ID Commitment Country/Area Approval Date¥

Additional Financing: Kenya Electricity Expansion P153179 68 Kenya 15-JUN-2016
Project
Transforming Health Systems for Universal Care P152394 150 Kenya 15-JUN-2016



